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Aladdin warrants, that at the time of the quality release or subsequent retest date this product conformed to the information contained in this publication. The current Specification sheet
may be available at Aladdin-e.com. For further inquiries, please contact Technical Service. Purchaser must determine the suitability of the product for its particular use. See reverse side of

invoice or packing slip for additional terms and conditions of sale.

Product Name:
Specifications & Purity:
SKU #

Appearance (T304948)
Assay of glucuronic acid
Assay of total saccharide
pH(0.5%in water)
Transmittance(55nm,0.25%in water)
Loss ondrying

Residue on Ignition
Molecular Weight
Protein

Heavy metal(as Pb)
Bacteria counts

Molds and yeasts
Staphylococcus Aureus
Pseudomonas Aeruginosa

Specification Sheet

Tremella polysaccharide
Molecular weight: >100,0000 Da;cosmetic grade
T304948

White or almost white powder or granule
218 (%)

290 (%)

5.5-8

299 (%)

<10 (%)

<10 (%)
>100,0000 (Da)
<0.1 (%)

<20 (meq(mg)/kg)
<200 (cfu/g)
<100 (cfu/g)
Negative
Negative

Aladdin warrants, that at the time of the quality release or subsequent retest date this product conformed to the
information contained in this publication. The current Specification sheet may be available at Aladdin-e.com. For further
inquiries, please contact Technical Service. Purchaser must determine the suitability of the product for its particular use.
See reverse side of invoice or packing slip for additional terms and conditions of sale.
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